
YAHOO Over 55’s Bushwalking Club Inc. 

WALK DETAILS 

Walk Name Subiaco to Perth via Crawley 

Meeting Place 6.55am Mandurah train to Perth. Change to Fremantle 
line to Subiaco station. 

Grade Easy 

Distance (Approx) 16km or 11km 

Date Updated February 2019 

Reference Maps Perth Road Guide 

Walk Start Subiaco Station 

Comments Long walk is about 4 hours plus stops. 

 

Ref No. Pt to Pt Cum. Walk Description 

1   Head south from station on Rokeby Road 

2 1.8km 1.8 Cross over Thomas St. and turn right on pathway. 

3 1.7 3.5 Cross over Poole Av. 

4 0.3 3.8 Cross under Mounts Bay Rd. to UWA 

5 0.2 4.0 Turn right in front of Winthrop Hall. 

6 0.1 4.1 Turn left, pass under archway and continue on 
Gillett Av. Pedestrian walkway. 

7 0.2 4.3 Turn left in front of library and find coffee shop. 

8 0.1 4.4 Coffee shop (morning tea) Continue south 

9 0.7 5.1 Turn right at Exercise Science building. 

10 0.05 5.15 Turn left on to Park Way. 

11 0.15 5.3 Cross over Hackett Drive to lawn area & continue to 
river side. 

12 0.2 5.5 Turn right on riverside path. (For short walk, turn 
left on riverside path. Go to Ref No. 18) 

13 1.7 7.2 Pass on river side of Perth Flying Squadron YC 

14 0.9 8.1 Path goes up hill into suburbs. Turn around. 

15 0.4 8.5 Turn left under wooden archway. 

16 0.2 8.7 Wheatley Playground and toilets. Continue north. 

17 0.7 9.4 Gallup House (Historical site) on hillside. 

18 1.3 10.7 (Short walk turnoff) Continue north. 

19 0.7 11.4 Royal Perth YC. Pass on road side. 

20 0.2 11.6 Toilets 

21 0.1 11.7 Café (Lunch?) 

22 0.6 12.3 More toilets. Pass on river side of buildings. 

23 0.5 12.8 Join Mounts Bay Road, head east. 

24 2.7 15.5 Pass under Narrows Bridge, stay on riverside path. 

25 0.8 16.3 Elizabeth Quay. Proceed to Elizabeth Quay station 
and catch Mandurah train. 

 


